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Tuition Boarding and 
Meals Sub Total

Canada & United States $15,750 $15,575 $31,325

Overseas $20,750 $15,575 $36,325

Fee Schedule 2021-2022

Additional Costs 
Activity Fee: $950 
Students partake in various activities 
throughout the school year including 
trips to the Wildfire Lodge, Stratford 
Festival plays, and other field trips. 
School Materials Fee: $750 
Technology, textbooks, supplies, and 
other fee associated with enhancing 
student learning.  
Uniform: $500 
- 1 NCA Sweater - 1 Campbell tie 
- 3 pants (males)  - 2 pants (females) 
- Authentic made-in-Scotland 

Campbell kilt (girls) 
- 18k gold plated school pin 
- custom alternations for uniform fit and 

style 
City Bus Pass:  $365 
Public transportation passes are 
provided throughout the school year for 
students to safely travel within Stratford. 
Custodian Documents: $300 
Required for all students under the age 
of 18 living in residence.  
Health Insurance: $800 
Health insurance is provided to all non-
Canadian students for the duration of 
the school year. 
World Citizenship International 
Service Trip (Grade 11):  $2,000 
Grade 11 students participate in a 
mandatory International Service Trip.  
1-on-1 Tutoring Classes:  $50/hr 
Homestay during holidays:  $50/day 
Literacy Preparation Classes: $350 

Additional ESL accredited classes:  
$3000 per class 
ESL students have the option to take an 
extra ESL course after-school hours. 
IELTS Preparation Classes: $3000

Application 

Nancy Campbell Academy welcomes students from around the world. 

A $5,000 deposit is paid upon acceptance to Nancy Campbell Academy; the full amount of the 
deposit is applied towards tuition fees. 

For international applicants, partial refunds apply only where a student visa is denied, providing 
the following conditions are met: The student submits to Nancy Campbell Academy the original 
letter of refusal from the Consulate naming the student and other personal particulars; the 
student returns all original documents provided by Nancy Campbell Academy for the purpose 
of acceptance, including the original letter of acceptance and the custodial agreement. When a 
student visa is denied, $4,000 CAD will be refunded and $1,000 CAD will be applied as a 
document-processing fee.   

Tuition 
The School Fees Summary below is applicable for the 2021-2022 Academic Year and covers a 
full school year of up to eight courses. Parents or guardians are responsible for bank transfer 
fees associated with payments. Access to a local recreation and fitness facility is included as a 
corollary benefit for students. 

Boarding and Meals 
Board and meals are provided throughout the school year, exclusive of winter, spring and 
summer holidays. Student meals include a hot breakfast, lunch, dinner and snacks. All dietary 
options are available including vegetarian, vegan and gluten-free. Gluten-free meal plans are 
subject to an additional $500 fee for the school year. 

Students are required to live at the Nancy Campbell Academy residence. The only exceptions 
are for local students living with their parents or legal guardians. 


